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Aldama, Arturo aldama@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor and Chair, Ethnic Studies College of Arts and Sciences 

Bindel, Nathaniel Nate.Bindel@colorado.edu Boulder S Senior Director, Budget and Finance

Division of Continuing Education and Professional 

Studies

Burke, Robin Robin.Burke@colorado.edu Boulder F Professor, Information Science

College of Media, Communication and 

Information 

Friedrich, Katja Katja.Friedrich@colorado.edu Boulder F

Associate Professor and Associate Chair, Atmospheric and Oceanic 

Sciences College of Arts and Sciences 

Gopinath, Juliet  julietg@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor, Electrical, Computer & Engineering College of Engineering and Applied Sciences

Gort, Millie Mileidis.Gort@colorado.edu Boulder F Professor, Educations Equity & Cultural Diversity School of Education 

Lindoerfer, Brian Brian.Lindoerfer@colorado.edu Boulder S Assistant Vice Chancellor Facilities Operations & Services Infrastructure & Sustainability

McAndrew, Quentin Quentin.McAndrew@colorado.edu Boulder S Executive Director, Digital Initiatives & Assistant Vice Provost Academic Affairs

Nelson, Kenny Kenny.Nelson@colorado.edu Boulder S HR Director, HR Service Center Human Resources, CU Boulder 

Rentschler, Mark Mark.Rentschler@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor and Co-Director, Mechanical Engineering  College of Engineering and Applied Sciences

Shell, Hanna Rose hash9161@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor Art & Art History, Cinema Studies

Simons, Valerie Valerie.Simons@colorado.edu Boulder S Associate Vice Chancellor & Title IX Coordinator Office of Institutional Equity and Compliance

Smith, Candace Candace.Smith-1@colorado.edu Boulder S Assistant Vice Chancellor of strategic media relations Strategic relations and communications

Wiersma, Gabrielle Gabrielle.Wiersma@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor and Director University Libraries 

Aguila, Brie Brie.Aguila@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Assistant Vice Chancellor for External Relations Advancement, CU Anschutz

Anthamatten, Peter Peter.Anthamatten@ucdenver.edu Denver F Assistant Professor and Director of Colorado Building Workshop

Geography and Environmental Sciences, College 

of Liberal Arts and Sciences, CU Denver

Bathje, Kerrie Kerrie.Bathje@cuanschutz.edu Dual S Assistant Director, Facilities Support Services Facilities Management, Denver | Anschutz

Borton, Courtney Courtney.Borton@ucdenver.edu Dual S Senior Director of Marketing & Recruitment Office of Digital Education, Denver | Anschutz

Bradley, Cathy Cathy.Bradley@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz F

Associate Dean for Research, School of Public Health and Deputy 

Director, University of Colorado Cancer Center, CU Anschutz

Health Systems, Management, and Policy, CU 

Anschutz

Brunner, Danielle Danielle.Brunner@ucdenver.edu Denver S Senior Budget Director Budget Office, CU Denver

Dewese, William William.Dewese@gmail.com Dual S Director of Title IX and Title IX Coordinator Office of Equity, Denver | Anschutz

Ippoliti, Cinthya Cinthya.Ippoliti@ucdenver.edu Denver S/F Director, Auraria Library Auraria Library, CU Denver

Jones, Keith Keith.Jones@ucdenver.edu Denver F Associate Dean for Academic Initiatives

College of Engineering, Design and Computing, 

CU Denver

Kaplan, David David.l.Kaplan@ucdenver.edu Anschutz S Director and Vice Chair of Finance, Administration, and Strategy Orthopedics, School of Medicine, CU Anschutz

Klimczak, Karen Karen.Klimczak@ucdenver.edu Denver S Assistant Vice Chancellor University Communications, CU Denver

McWilliams, Jacob Jacob.McWilliams@ucdenver.edu Dual S Director

Gender & Sexuality Center at CU Anschutz, 

Women & Gender Center at CU Denver

Neeves, Keith Keith.Neeves@ucdenver.edu Dual F Professor Bioengineering and Pediatrics, Denver | Anschutz

Ramirez, Ronald Ronald.Ramirez@ucdenver.edu Denver F

Associate Professor, Information Systems and Associate Dean of 

Programs Business School, CU Denver

Sommerfield, Rick Erik.Sommerfeld@ucdenver.edu Denver F Assistant Professor and Director of Colorado Building Workshop College of Architecture and Planning, CU Denver

Trzeciak, Sarah Sarah.Trzeciak@ucdenver.edu Denver S Senior Director Career Center, CU Denver
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VanRaemdonck, Lisa Lisa.Vanraemdonck@ucdenver.edu Denver S/F Executive Director, School of Public Affairs Institute School of Public Affairs, CU Denver

Weatherford, Cary Cary.Weatherford@ucdenver.edu Denver S Executive Director Institutional Planning, CU Denver

Foster, Angelique Angelique.Foster@cu.edu System S Assistant Vice President of Strategic Initiatives Office of the President

Gleeson, Katie Katie.Gleeson@cu.edu System S Assistant University Counsel Office of University Counsel

Brooks, Tony Tony.Brooks@cu.edu System S Director of Enterprise Cloud Services University Information Services 

McCulloch, Karissa Karisa.McCulloch@cu.edu System S Audit Manager Internal Audit

Tapia, Luis Luis.Tapia@cu.edu System S Director of Payroll/Benefit Accounting Office of University Controller

Travis, Michelle Michelle.Travis@cu.edu System S Associate Treasurer, Dir. Of Treasury Operations Office of the University Treasury

Giese, Ralph rgiese@uccs.edu UCCS S Director of Housing Operations Residence Life and Housing

Hagemann, Melinda Melinda.Hagemann@uccs.edu UCCS S Assistant Vice Chancellor of Advancement University Advancement - Development

Key, Martin tkey@uccs.edu UCCS F Assistant Professor of Digital Strategy and Marketing College of Business

Sanderson, Michael msander3@uccs.edu UCCS F Associate Director, Sponsored Programs and Research Integrity Sponsored Programs and Research Integrity

Skop, Emily evogt@uccs.edu UCCS F Professor, Geography and Environmental Studies Department College of Letters, Arts and Sciences

Winters, Regina rwinters@uccs.edu UCCS F Assistant Dean and Senior Instructor School of Public Affairs

Cordova, Andrea Andrea.Cordova@uccs.edu UCCS S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor

Gascoigne, Jan Jan.Gascoigne@ucdenver.edu Anschutz S/F

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs; Associate Professor, 

Colorado School of Public Health Office of the Provost

Hooker, Tracy Tracy.Hooker@cu.edu System S Human Resources Manager Employee Services

Lammers, Debra Debra.Lammers@cuanschutz.edu Dual S Director of Learning and Development Human Resources, Denver | Anschutz

Kilkenny, Regina Regina.Kilkenny@ucdenver.edu Denver S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor

Miller, Shelly Shelly.Miller@colorado.edu Boulder S/F

College of Engineering and Applied Science; 

Academic Affairs

Vondrasek, Gil Gilbert.Vondrasek@Colorado.EDU Boulder S Organizational Development Consultant Human Resources, CU Boulder 

Garr, Kara Kara.Garr@ucdenver.edu Anschutz Student Services Administrative Coordinator Provost Office

Sunderland, Shannon Shannon.Sunderland@cu.edu System ELP Project Manager Employee Services

Lowe, Janet Janet.Lowe@cu.edu System Director Employee Services

Staff

UCCS

System Administration

Liaisons 

Professor, Mechanical Engineering; Faculty Associate Professional 

Development


